
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Paschim Vihar Inder Prastha World School 6.30

2 Paschim Vihar Metro Pillar No.218 6.35

3 West Punjabi Bagh Guru Nanak Puplic School 6.37

4 Rajouri Garden Metro Station 6.40

5 Subhash Nagar Khushi Medical Hall 6.42

6 Subhash Nagar Aggarwal Sweets 6.44

7 Subhash Nagar 820 (Main BUS Stop) 6.45

8 Subhash Nagar Gahlotra Stationery 6.47

9 Subhash Nagar MCD Parking 6.49

10 Subhash Nagar Shaedlay School 6.50

11 Narayana Village Kali Mata Mandir 7.00

12 Narayana Village Vashist Diagnostics Center 7.02

13 Narayana Village Seema Sadak Bhavan 7.05

SV : 101 


